
Wascana Dog Obedience Club

Trial 2 - Sunday, May 29th 2022

Scent Detection Run Order

Judge's Briefing at 8:45a.m., Trial starts at 9:00a.m.

Followed by a quick walk thru for Instinct & Novice classes together

A quick walk thru will be done prior to each of the Open and Excellent Classes

Cat # Handler Call Name 3 Handler Call Name

102 Brenda Theaker Ziva 105 Carol Aitken Keno

104 Erin Campbell Charlie 112 Lianne Daradics Kysha

107 Dianne Lee Renko Nitro 114 Patti Kipper Nugget

116 Deborah Csongradi Spirit

124 Randi Benko Teal

108 Michelle Banks Minnie 2nd Dog

104 Erin Campbell Charlie 106 Carol Aitken Kinsey

2nd Dog 113 Lianne Daradics Tatum

109 Michelle Banks Nick 100 Jen Silverthorn Emmett

EXTERIORS - OPEN - 8

108 Michelle Banks Minnie 115 Deborah Csongradi Brodie

104 Erin Campbell Charlie 105 Carol Aitken Keno

2nd Dog 113 Lianne Daradics Tatum

109 Michelle Banks Nick 118 Liz Gurr Finlay

114 Patti Kipper Nugget

124 Randi Benko Teal

108 Michelle Banks Minnie 127 Cathy Brock Anika

106 Carol Aitken Kinsey 2nd Dog

112 Lianne Daradics Kysha 116 Deborah Csongradi Spirit

104 Erin Campbell Charlie

2nd Dog CONTAINERS - EXCELLENT - 7

109 Michelle Banks Nick 120 Katia Millette Clover

100 Jen Silverthorn Emmett 121 Gina Stetsko Tex

123 Dawn Fleming Expo

CONTAINERS - OPEN - 11 125 Randi Benko River

105 Carol Aitken Keno 115 Deborah Csongradi Brodie

112 Lianne Daradics Kysha 119 Debbie Mclellan Finn

118 Liz Gurr Finlay 127 Cathy Brock Anika

116 Deborah Csongradi Spirit

114 Patti Kipper Nugget INTERIORS - EXCELLENT - 7

124 Randi Benko Teal 118 Liz Gurr Finlay

102 Brenda Theaker Ziva 119 Debbie Mclellan Finn

126 Hartley Smith Bond 120 Katia Millette Clover

2nd Dog 121 Gina Stetsko Tex

106 Carol Aitken Kinsey 123 Dawn Fleming Expo

113 Lianne Daradics Tatum 125 Randi Benko River

100 Jen Silverthorn Emmett 115 Deborah Csongradi Brodie

EXTERIORS - EXCELLENT - 3

119 Debbie Mclellan Finn

123 Dawn Fleming Expo

125 Randi Benko River

INSTINCT - 3

CONTAINERS - NOVICE - 3

INTERIORS - NOVICE - 3

EXTERIORS - NOVICE - 6

INTERIORS - OPEN - 8


